	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
	OF
	· MELVIN, KENTUCKY
	Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
	NATURAL GAS
	AT
	MELVIN, WEEKSBURY, BYPRO, AND LANGLEY KY SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	MAY 01 1986
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
	BY: J. Deoghegan
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	ISSUED. MAY 1
	ISSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. (Name of Utility) BY
	MIKE LITTLE, PRESIDENT

01.86

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPA	NY, INC.
OF	
-	
MELVIN, KENTUCKY	
Pates Pules and Perul	otions for Europichian
Rates, Rules and Regula	
NATURAL G	AS
AT	
MELVIN. WEEKSBURY. BYPRO.	AND LANGLEY. KENTUCKY
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	APR 1 4 1986
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
	BY: 9 Deograpan
Filed with PUBLIC SER'	
ISSUED APRIL 7	EFFECTIVE APRIL 14. 19.86
ı	SSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. (Name of Utility)
	By Mike Little 35
	MIKE LITTLE, PRESIDENT

C.6.86

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. OF MELVIN, KENTUCKY Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing NATURAL GAS AT MELVIN, WEEKSBURY, BYPRO, AND LANGUEY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE FEB 01 1986 PURSUANT TOROT KARS.C. SECTION 9 (1) BY: J.	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPA	NY, INC.
OF	
MELVIN, KENTUCKY	
× '	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. OF MELVIN, KENTUCKY Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing NATURAL GAS AT MELVIN, WEEKSBURY, BYPRO, AND LINCLEY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE FEB 01 1986 PURSUANT TO SOY KARS.011, BY: J.	
NATURAL GAS	· ·
AT	
MELVIN. WEEKSBURY. BYPRO.	AND LANGLEY
	OF KENTUCKY
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No	
	SECTION 9 (1)
MELVIN, KENTUCKY Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing NATURAL GAS AT MELVIN, WEEKSBURY, BYPRO, AND LANGLEY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE FEB 01 1986 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: J. LEDGILE GAS Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY ISSUED MATCH 3	
	COMMISSION OF
MELVIN, KENTUCKY Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing NATURAL GAS AT MELVIN, WEEKSBURY, BYPRO, AND LANGERY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FEB 01 1986 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5.011, BY: SECTION 9 17 EFFECTIVE ENERGY ISSUED MARSA 3, 1986 EFFECTIVE ERBEWARY 1, 19.85 ISSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. Manne of Utility) BY MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	
ISSUED March 3. 1986	EFFECTIVE February 1
ISSUET) D1
	Miles Distance

0,4,86

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For MELVIN & LANGLEY Community, Town or City			
	P.S.C. NO. 1			
	31 st. Rev. SHEET NO. 14			
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1			
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation CLASSIFICATI APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and commen Weeksbury, and Language Weeksbury, and Language Minimum Bill ——————————————————————————————————	30 th Rev. SHEET NO. 14			
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE			
	RATE PER UNIT			
APPLICABLE: Entire territory served.				
	rcial use in Bypro, Melvin, gley, Kentucky.			
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
RATES: FIRST 1 MCF	#5.2922			
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Lochegan			
	total amount if not paid by the wing date of bill.			
\$100.00 and \$25.00 service chapplies to customers reconnections.	ne annual bill or a minimum of narge. The service charge also eted for nonpayment of bills or mission's rules and regulations; eted and reconnected within a			
DATE OF ISSUE MAY 1, 1986	DATE EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 1986			
ISSUED BY Mile Name of Officer	TITLE PRESIDENT			
Issued by authority of an Order of the In Case No. 8799-M dated May 1, 198				

1.8

Form for filing Rate S	chedules	For <u>MELVIN & LANGLEY</u> Community, Town	n or City
		P.S.C. NO. 1	
		30th Rev. SHEET NO.	14
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, Name of Issuing Corpor		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1
Name of issuing corpor	ation	29th Rev. SHEET NO.	14
	CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE	
			RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE: Entire term	ritory served.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE:	Domestic and commer Weeksbury, and Lang	ccial use in Bypro, Melvin, gley, Kentucky.	
RATES:	FIRST 1 MCF		\$5.43
	ALL OVER 1 MCF		5.2199 P/Mc
	MINIMUM BILL	\$5.43	
		total amount if not paid by llowing date of bill.	
SPECIAL RULES: Remain	the same as in case	numbers 8799-D and 8799-F	
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
		APR 1 4 1986	
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9. Lenguegas	
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 7,	1986	DATE EFFECTIVE APRIL	14, 1986
ISSUED BY Name	ittle ja of Officer	TITLE PRESIDENT	
		Public Service Commission o	f Kentucky

m for filing Rate Schedules	For MELVIN & LANGLEY Community, Town o	For MELVIN & LANGLEY Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1			
	29 th Rev. SHEET	NO. 14		
LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO			
e of Issuing Corporation	28 th Rev. SHEET	NO. 14		
CLASSIFICATIO				
		RATE PER UNIT		
APPLICABLE: Entire territory served.				
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and comme Weeksbury, and Lan				
<u>rates</u> . First 1 McF —		\$ 5.20		
OVER 1 MCF		4.9913 P/Mcf		
"MINIMUM BILL	.20			
DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 10% of th	total amount if not paid by	•		
the 15th of month	following date of bill.			
SPECTAL RULES: Remain the same as in case	numbers 8799-D and 8799-F			
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
	FEB 01 1986			
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011 SECTION 9 (1)			
DAT	E EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 1986			
JED BY MILE TI'I	LE PRESIDENT			
Name of Officer led by authority of an Order of the Publ	ic Service Commission of Ky	y. in		
No. 1 87994	<u>•</u>			
		C4.8		

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
·	OF
	METTY KENDUCKY
	AMBITAN BENTOVSA
	Potos Pulos and Posulations for Eurojahing
	nates, nates and negutations for furnishing
,	NATURAL GAS
	ATT
	MET.VIN WEEKSRURY RYPRO AND LANGLEY
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTOCKY EFFECTIVE
	NOV 01 1985
	- 010071717007171700717171717171717171717
	SECTION 9 (D)
	BI: G Stiglegan
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
	,
ISSUED NOVEMBER	27, 19.85. EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1,, 1985
	MIVE LIMITE CAS COMDANY THO
	TOOUTO DI ***********************************
	(Name of Utility)
	BY / (Cl) Outtle for
	MIKE LITTLE. PRESIDENT

1,386

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For MELVIN & LANGLEY Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	28 th Rev. SHEET NO. 14
MINITIE GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
lame of Issuing Corporation	27th Rev. SHEET NO.14
CLASSIFICA	ATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE: Entire territory served.	
	commercial use in Bypro, Melvin, and Langley, Kentucky.
weeksoury, as	id bangley, Lenoucky.
RATES: FIRST 1	(CF
OVER 1 I	MCF 5.2282 P/Mcf
MINIMUM BILL	\$5.44
	of the total amount if not paid by
the 15th of mo	onth following date of bill.
SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in	case numbers 8799-D and 8799-F
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	NOV 01 1985
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY: SECTION 9 (X)
ATE OF ISSUE November 27, 1985	DATE EFFECTIVE November 1, 1985
SSUED BY Mike Rittle in	TITLE President
Name of Offlicer ssued by authority of an Order of the	
ase No. <u>8799</u> dated 11/27/85	
	2,86

C3.86

2

/			P.S.C. Ky.	No
		Cancels	P.S.C. Ky.	No
MIKE LI	PTLE GAS COMPAI	NY, INC.		
	OF			
MELVI	N, KENTUCKY			
Rates, Rules an	nd Regulation	ns for Furn	nishing	
	AT			
MELVIN, WEEKSBU	JRY, BYPRO, ANI	PUBLIC S	SERVICE COM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	MISSION /
		PURSUA	OV U1 1985 MT TO 807 KA SECTION 9 (1	R5:011.
Filed with PUE	SLIC SERVICE KENTUCKY	COMMISSION	OF	
ISSUED OCTOBER 25, 1985	•••	EFFECTIVE.	OVEMBER 1	
	ISSUED	BY MAN	TLE GAS CON Name of Uti	ittle

· Log

11/

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For MELVIN & LANGLEY Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	27 th Rev. SHE	ET NO. 14	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO1	
ame of Issuing Corporation	26 th Rev. SHE	ET NO. 1	
CLASSIFICATIO	N OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
	ercial use in Bypro, Melvin,		
Weeksbury, and La	ngley, kentucky.		
RATES: FIRST 1 MCF -		\$5.53 5.32 P/Mo	
MINIMUM BILL DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 10% of the	-\$5.53 total amount if not paid		
by the 15th of mont	h following date of bill.		
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
	NOV 01 1985 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,		
	BY: SECTION 9 (1) Lengtheger	-	
ATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 25, 1985 DA	TE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER	1, 1985	
SSUED BYM THE LITTLE TI	LE PRESIDENT	ion of Ky	